Email: info@integratedtech.in Website: www.integratedtech.in

CIN: L31909DL1995PLC277176

To Date: 05.11.2019

The Manager (Listing Department)

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited P.J. Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

Scrip Code: 531889

Subject: : Submission of Newspaper Advertisment for Intimation of Board Meeting under Regulation 47(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirments) Regulation 2015

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith the cutting of Newspaper advertisement for intimation of Board Meeting to be held on 11_{TH} November, 2019 for approval of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and six month ended on 30th September, 2019 published in Financial Express in English Language and in Jansatta in Hindi Language on 03rd November, 2019.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

For Integrated Technologies Limited

Digitally signed by SNEH **SNEH CHAUHAN** CHAUHAN Date: 2019.11.05 15:03:34 +05'30'

Sneh Chauhan

(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

ACE EXPORTS LIMITED

Pursuant to Regulation 29 & 47 read with Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Thursday, 14th November, 2019 at 3.00 P.M. at Registered Office at 20/157, Patkapur, Kanpur-208001 inter-alia to consider and approve the Audited Financial results of the Company for the Quarter ended 30-09-2019.

The said notice may be accessed on the Company's Website at www.acc-shoes.com and may also be accessed on the Stock Exchange websites at www.msel.in.

In this connection as per the company's codes of fair Disclosure &

Exchange websites at www.msei.in.
In this connection as per the company's codes of fair Disclosure & Conduct adopted pursuant to SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, this is to intimate that the trading window of the company will continued to be closed for all insiders from the end of Quarter till 48 hours after announcement of Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30-09-2019. Accordingly, the Period for closure of Trading Window for dealing in Shares of the Company had already been in operating w.e.f 01-10-2019
Further, The Directors, Designated Employees insiders and dependent family member cannot trade in Securities of the Ace Exports Limited, during the "Closure of Trading Widow"

For & On behalf of the Board

For & On behalf of the Board ACE EXPORTS LIMITED

Sd/-R.S Roofi Waki *, (Managing Director) DIN: 00641663 Date:- 02.11.2019

AUTOLITE (INDIA) LIMITED Regd. Office: D-469, Road No 9A, V.K.I Area, Jaipur- 302013, Rajasthan

E-mail:investors@autopal.com | Website: www.autopal.com CIN: L31506RJ1977PLC001738

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, "4/2019-20" Meeting of the Board of Directors is scheduled on Thursday 14th day of November, 2019 at D-469, Road No 9A, V.K.I Area, Jaipur- 302013 inter alia to consider and to take on record the un-audited financial statement for the Quarter/Half Year ended on 30th September, 2019 along with Review Report thereon.

The information contained in this notice is also available on the Company's website at http://www.autopal.com/announcements.php and on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com and http://www.nseindia.com.

For Autolite (India) Limited

Sd/-

Place: Jaipur Date: 01.11.2019

Vishal Agarwal (Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

RITA FINANCE AND LEASING LIMITED (Formerly known as Rita Holdings Liprice)
Regd. Off.: 324A, Illrd Floor, Aggarwa Plaza,
Sector-14, Rohini, New Delhi-110065
E mail: ritaholdingsltd@gmail.com,
Website: www.ritaholdings.in,
M. No. 9810260127

CIN: L67120DL1981PLC011741 NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR), 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of RITA FINANCE AND LEASING of Directors of RITA FINANCE AND LEASING LIMITED (Formerly known as Rita Holdings Limited), will be held on Wednesday, 13th November, 2019 to inter-alia, consider and take on record the Unaudited Reviewed Financial Statements of the Company for half yearly and quarterly ended on 30th September, 2019.

It is also informed that Trading Window of RITA FINANCE AND LEASING LIMITED (Formerly known as Rita Holdings Limited) has been closed from 1st October, 2019 upto the second trading day after the announcement of the Financial Results for the period ending 30th September 2019.

notice is also uploaded on The www.ritaholdings.in.

Rita Finance and Leasing Limited (Formerly known as Rita Holdings Limited)

Place: New Delhi Date: 02.11.2019 Kiran Mikal Disector DIN: 00749467

INTEGRATED TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Regd. Off. C-24, Defence Colony,
New Delhi — 110024, India
Tel: +91-11- 41552579,
Email: info@integratedtech.in
Website: www.integratedtech.in
CIN: L31909DL1995PLC277176
INTIMATION OF BOARD MEETING &
CLOSURE OF TRADING WINDOW

CLOSURE OF TRADING WINDOW
Pursuant to the Regulation 29 and other applicable regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosur's Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please note that the meeting of the Board of Directors of Integrated Technologies Limited will be held on Monday, 11th November, 2019 at 2.00 P.M. at the registered office of the company at C-24, Defence Colony, New Delhi-110024 to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended of 30th September, 2019 and matters connected therewith. matters connected therewith.

RRDDtyrTOGE

PD

(Lis Reg Dire

7th Roa

app Star for

Sept

as n

This

the

webs

Plac

Date

DEB'

600/1.

(A

Summe

O.A N

Sum

19(3)

Further, pursuant to SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulation 2015 and SEBI letter Ref. No.:LIST/COMP/01/2019-20 dated April 02, 19 the Trading window for trading in the Securities in the Company is closed from 01.10.2019 till 48 hours from the conclusion of the Scheduled Park Mortal Company is closed from 01.10.2019 till As hours from the conclusion of the Scheduled Park Mortal Company is closed from 01.0.2019 till As hours from the conclusion of the Scheduled Company is considered to the Scheduled Company in the Scheduled Company Board Meeting i.e, 13th November, 2019 (both days inclusive).

For Integrated Technologies Limited

Sneh Chauhan Place: New Delhi Date: 02.11.2019 (Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)



Ind-Swift Laboratories Ltd

Regd. Off.: SCO 850, Shivalik Enclave, NAC Manimajra, Chandigant. 160101 CIN No.L24232CH1995PLC015553

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a Meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Monday, the 11th November, 2019 to consider and take on record inter-alia among other items, the un-audited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2019.

This information is also available on the website of the Company at www.indswiftlabs.com and the websites of Bombay Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange at www.nseindia.com .

For Ind-Swift Laboratories Ltd.

Place : Chandigarh Date: 02-11-2019

PARDEEP VERMA AVP-Corp. Affairs & Co. Secy.

RANJAN POLYSTERS LIMITED

CIN NO. - L24302RJ1990PLC005560 REGD. OFFICE- 11-12TH K.M STONE, CHITTORGARH ROAD, GUWARDI, BHILWARA- 311001 (RAJASTHAN) Tel No. - 01482-320925,26,27,249095, E-Mail ID; ranjanpoly@gmail.com Website: www.ranjanpolysters.com

NOTICE
Pursuant to Regulation 29 & 47 of the SEB (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and other Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and other applicable provisions, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, 14th November, 2019 at 4:00 P.M. at 14:12 K.M. Stone, Chittorgarh Road, Village-Guwardi, Bhilwara -311001 (Rajasthan), Inter-alia to consider and approve the unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Half Year ended on 30th September, 2019. Investors may visit the website of the company (www.ranjanpolysters.com) for details of Board Meeting.

By order of the Board

Meeting.

By order of the Board

For Ranjan Polysters Limited

Sd/-

(CS Chitra Naraniwal Company Secretary Membership No. ACS-44750

Form No. 5 **Debts Recovery Tribunal**

600/1, University Road, Near Hanuman Setu Mandir, Lucknow-226007 (Areas of Jurisdiction : Part of Uttar Pradesh) Summons for filing Reply &



ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE

(A Government of India Undertaking)

Circle Office, Sanjay Place, Agra

POSSESSION NOTICE (for immovable properties under Rule 8(1))

The Authorized Officer of Oriental Bank of Commerce under the Securitization and Reconstruction

of Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule-3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued demand notice on the date mentioned against in the notice being together with further interest at contractual rate on the aforesaid amount and incidental expenses, costs, charges etc. within sixty days from the date of receipt of said notice, The borrower/Guarantor having failed to repay the amount notice is hereby given to the borrower/guatantor and the public in general the undersigned has taken the possession of the property described herein below in exercise to powers conferred on him/her under section 13(4) of the said act read with the Rule 8 of the said Rules on the date mentioned hereunder. The borrower/guarantor in particular and the charge of Oriental Barrk of Commerce for the amounts and interest thereon. Details of the

mortgaged Property of which the possession had been taken in as follows. The borrower's

attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) for section 13 of act., in respect of time available to redeen the secured assets. Name of the Borrower/ Guarantor

Shri Harish Chand Jain S/O Shri Nemi Chand Jain Smt. Maya Jain W/O Shri Harish Chand Jain and Guarantor Shri Ravindra Jain S/O Harish

Chand Jain

Notice Date & Amt. Due 01 05 2019 as on 01.07.2019 + Interest & Other Exp

Date of

Details of the Properties on which possession taken

All that part and parcel of the property in the name Rs: 847596.00 Shri Harish Chand Jain and Maya Jain having area 104.51 sq. meter situated at No. 55, Shanti Nagar, Bhood Ka Bagh, Ward Hariparwat Distt. Agra, vide Regd Sale deed dated 20.12.2010 at bahi no. 1 Zild No. 7285 on pages 25 to 25 at sr. no. 6103 with Sub Registrar Agra. Bounded as under North: Road 9

Bank read Reco Synt Kheri-M/s ORS. To. 1.M/s (Prop Thro Ahm Gud Parg 2.Shr Ahma Cycli Baza Distt 3.Shr

आदि ।। शब्द वा न्या।

विवाद अगर कोई है जो कि सम्पत्ति के सम्बंध में आगे आया है एवं अन्य कोई ज्ञात विशिष्टियां जोकि इसके मूल्य जिसके ाम्पत्ति एवं प्रकृति से सम्बंध रखता है। ायी है नहीं सपलब्ध नहीं

'- (विकास जेटली), वसूली अधिकारी-।।, ऋणवसूली अधिकरण-।।।, दिल्ली

ोषणा

ापीरेट व्यक्तियों के लिए ऋण शोध अक्षमता के विनियम 6 के अधीन]

के लेनदारों के ध्यानार्थ

हॉरिजन कंसेप्ट प्राइवेट लिमिटेड 20.09.2012

रजिस्ट्रार ऑफ कम्पनीज-दिल्ली

(कम्पनी अधिनियम, 1956 के तहत निगमित कम्पनी) यू70109डीएल2012पीटीसी242585

पंजीकृत कार्यालय

8/13, प्रथम तल, साही अस्पताल रोड, जंगपुरा एक्सटेंशन नई दिल्ली-110014

सीआईआरपी प्रारम्भ की तिथि : 01.10.2019 [(आईबी) 84/(एनडी)/2019 में माननीय एनसीएलटी, नई ल्ली पीठ के आदेश से] (आदेश की प्रति 30.10.2019 को प्राप्त हुई)

29.03.2020 (ऋणशोधन समाधान प्रक्रिया प्रारम्भ होने की तिथि से 180 दिन)

नाम : श्री मनीष गुप्ता

पंजीकरण संख्या IBBI/IPA-001/IP P01131/2018-19/11826

पता : एम पी आर एण्ड कं., ई-62, एलजीएफ, लाजप नगर-II, नई दिल्ली-110024

ई-मेल : ip.manishgupta31@gmail.com पता : एम पी आर एण्ड कं., ई-62, एलजीएफ, लाजपत नगर-॥, नई दिल्ली-110024

ई-मेल : irp.dreamprocon@gmail.com ऑनलाइन दावा जमा

https://www.marketclear.in/#HQRIZON CONCEPT

14,11,2019

कॉर्पोरेट देनदार (वित्तीय लेनदार) के रियल एस्टे परियोजना में गृह क्रेता

1. श्री एस. प्रभाकर, ऋणशोधन प्रोफेशनल पंजीकरण सं. : IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00577/2017

2. श्री संजीत कुमार शर्मा, ऋणशोधन ग्रोफेशनल पंजीकरण सं. : IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01132/2018-

19/11827 3. श्री शशि शर्मा, ऋणशोधन प्रोफेशनल

पंजीकरण सं. : IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01261/2018-19/12093

ibbi gov.in/downloadform.html भौतिक पता : भारतीय ऋणशोध अक्षमता एवं दिवालिय बोर्ड (आईबीबीआई) 7वीं मंजिल, मयूर भवन, शंक बांड (आइबाबाआइ) 7 वा माजरा, मधुर मान, राजर मार्केट, कनाट सर्कस, नई दिल्ली-110001 ग्रदेश दिनांक 01,10,2019 को हॉरिजन कंसेप्ट प्राइवेट लिमिटेड्

त प्रमाण 14.11.2019 को अथवा इससे पूर्व अन्तरिम समाधा करने के लिए कहा जाता है।

प्रस्तुत करना होगा। अन्य सभी लेनदार अपने दावों का प्रमाण दस्ती र सकते हैं। आप अपने दावे दर्ज कराने के लिए अग्रलिखित लिंक ZON-CONCEPT.

के समक्ष सूचीबद्ध है, प्रपत्र सीए में श्रेणी अप्रयोज्य के अधिकृ बद्ध तीन ऋण शोध अक्षमता प्रोफेशनल्स में से प्रपत्र सीए.सें वर्ग [गृह क्रेता] अपनी पसन्द का अधिकृत प्रेतिनिधि निदर्शित करेंगा पॉरेट व्यक्तियों के लिए ऋण शोध अक्षमता समाधान प्रक्रिया माण सहित दावे, दावों के समर्थन में दस्तावेजी प्रारूप सहि

त दावा

त्त) द्वारा दावे। भ्रमता तथा दिवालिया बोर्ड) से डाउनलोड किये जा सकते हैं।

अन्तरिम समाधान प्रोफे रण सं. : IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01131/2018-19/11826 सितम्बर, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा छमाही के लिये समेकित तथा स्टैंडएलॉन वित्तीय परिणामों तथा अध्यक्ष की अनुमति से आवश्यक किसी अन्य मामलों पर विचार, अनुमोदन कर उसे अभिलेख में लिये जाएंगे।

सेबी (इन्सायडर ट्रेडिंग निषेध) विनियमन, 2015 के प्रावधानों के अनुपालन में कम्पनी के निदेशकों/ अधिकारियों/ विनिंदिष्ट व्यक्तियों हारा कम्पनी की प्रतिभतियों में कारोबार के लिये ट्रेडिंग विण्डो 2 नवम्बर, 2019 से 15 नवम्बर, 2019 (दोनों दिवस सहित) तक बंद रहेंगे।

यह जानकारी कम्पनी की वेवसाईट अर्थात www.tri toncorp.in तथा बम्बई स्टॉक एक्सचैंन की साइट अर्थात www.bseindia.com जहां कम्पनी की प्रतिभृतियां सूचीवद्ध हैं, पर उपलब्ध हैं।

बोर्ड के आदेश से राइटन कॉर्पोरशन लिमिटेड के लिये सुधीश कुमार रस्तोगी स्थानः नुई दिल्ली (निदेशक) DIN: 00688089

इंटीग्रेटेड टेक्नोलॉजीज लिमिटेड पंजीकृत कार्यालय : सी-24, डिफेंस कॉलोनी, नई दिल्ली-110024, भारत

दूरभाष : +91-11-41552579 ई-मेल : info@integratedtech.in वेबसाइट : www.integratedtech.in सीआईएन : L31909DL1995PLC277176

बोर्ड की बैठक तथा ट्रेडिंग विंडो बन्द होने की सूचना

सेबी (सूचीबद्धता दायित्व एवं प्रकटन अपेक्षाएँ) विनियम 2015 के विनियम 29 तथा अन्य प्रयोज्य विनियमों के अनुसार, कृपया ध्यान दें कि 30 सितम्बर, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा छमाही अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामी एवं उनसे सम्बद्ध मामलों पर विचार करने तथा अनुमोदन करने के लिए इंटीग्रेटेड टेक्नोलॉजीज लिमिटेड के निदेशक मण्डल की बैठक सोमवार, 11 नवम्बर, 2019 को 2.00 बजे अपराहन कम्पनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय सी-24, डिफेंस कॉलोनी, नई दिल्ली-110024 पर आयोजित की जायेगी। पुनः सेबी (आन्तरिक ट्रेडिंग निषेध) विनियम 2015 तथा सेबी पत्र सन्दर्भ सं. : LIST/COMP/01/ 2019-20 दिनांक 02 अप्रैल, 19 के अनुसार कम्पनी में प्रतिभृतियों में ट्रेडिंग हेत् ट्रेडिंग विंडो 01.10.2019 से बोर्ड की अनुसूचित बैठक की समाप्ति के 48 घण्टे अर्थात 13 नवम्बर, 2019 (दोनों तिथियाँ शामिल) तक बन्द रहेगी।

कृते इंटीग्रेटेड टेक्नोलॉजीज लिमिटेड स्थान : नई दिल्ली ह./-

तिथि : 02.11.2019

स्मेह चौहान (कंम्पनी सचिव एवं अनुपालन अधिकारी) T. Mr. Himanshur Kansara S/o Mr. Pravinchandra Amratiai Kansara residing at 3298 Vin Santo LN, San Jose, California, 95148, Permanent address- House No.3, New Patel Nagar Society, B/H Technical School, Navsari, Gujrat-396445 Also at C-74, Vishal Towers, Near Anand Nagar, Char Rasta, Ramdev Nagar Road, Satellite Town, Ahmedabad-380015 Also at Apartment No.E-902, Block No.E,9th Floor, Lagoon Residential

Apartment, Ambience Island, NH-8, Gurgaon, Haryana-122001 2. Mrs.Neelam H Kansara W/o Mr. Himanshu P Kansara residing at 3298 Vin Santo LN, San Jose, California, 95148 Permanent address-House No.3, New Patel Nagar Society, B/H Technical School, Navsari, Gujrat-396445 **Also** at C-74, Vishal Towers, Near Anand Nagar , Char Rasta, Ramdev Nagar Road, Satellite Town, Ahmedabad-380015 **Also** at Apartment No.E-902, Block No.E,9th Floor, Lagoon Residential Apartment, Ambience Island, NH-8, Gurgaon, Haryana-122001

3. Mr. Pravinchandra Amurutlal Kansara S/o Late Shri. Kansara Amratlal Jinabhai residing at 3, New Patel Society, New Patel Nagar Society, B/H Technical School, Navsari, Gujrat-396445

to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs 1,79,34,629/-(Rupees One Crore Seventy Nine Lakh Thirty Four Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Nine only) is due from you jointly and severally as on 29.12.2018 in the Housing Loan Account 19117300000149 and a sum of Rs 74,27,681/- (Rupees Seventy Four Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand Six Hundred Eighty One only) is due from you jointly and severally as on 31.12.2018 in the Property Power Loan Account 19115600000470 totaling Rs. 2,53,62,310/- within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 of the said Rules on this the 1st day of November 2019.

The borrower/s' attention is invited to the provisions of section 13 (8) of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets (security properties).

The borrower in particular and public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Federal Bank Ltd. for an amount Rs 1,93,12;354/- (Rs. One Crore Ninety Three Lakh Twelve Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Four only) in the Housing Loan Account 19117300000149, Rs 82,22,464/-(Rs. Eighty Two Lakh Twenty Two Thousand Four Hundred and Sixty Four only) in the Property Power Loan Account 19115600000470 ie totaling Rs 2,75,34,818/- plus costs, other charges and interest thereon.

Description of the Immovable Property

All that piece and parcel of apartment bearing No.902 super area admeasuring 2772 sq feet on 9th Floor, Block E in multi storeyed building-Lagoon residential apartment complex at Ambience Island integrated township on NH-8, Gurgaon with all improvements thereon bounded on the North by Central Greens, South by Service Road, East by Apartment Block No.E, Únit-IV, West by Apartment Block No.F.

For The Federal Bank Ltd., Name & Designation (Authorised Officer).



Sanjay Colony, Sector-22, Faridabad Shop No 236 Jeevan Nagar Part-I, Opp Pracheen Hanuman Mandir Main Sohne Pali Road, Sector-22, Faridabad, Haryana 121005 Email: br.9260@syndicatebank.co.in

DEMAND NOTICE

Whereas, The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Syndicate Bank, Branch: Sector-22, Sanjay Colony, Faridabad, Haryana issued Demand Notice US 13(2) of SARFAESI ACT 2002 to the borrowers and Guarantors berein below mentioned consequent upon the dispatch of each notices through post and return back undelivered from the borrower and Guarantors addresses. Through this publication they are hereby called upon to repay the amount within 60 days from the date of publication for said notice failing which, the bank will take the possession of immovable and movable property and will sell it through the process in exercise of powers conferred US 13(2) read with the rule 8 and 9 of the Security Interest(Enrolment) Rules 2002. The borrowers and Guarantors in particular and the public in general is hereby CAUTIONED not to deal with the immovable & movable property and any dealing with the immovable movable property is mentioned below will be subject to the charge of Syndicate Bank, Branch: Sector-22, Sanjay Colony, Faridabad, Haryana for the Outstanding Amounts and Interest thereon & charges.

Name and Add. of	Brief Description of Securities Assets	Amount as per	Date of
Borrower/Guarantor		Demand Notice	Demand
Borrower: 1. Savitri Gupta Ho. No. 514, Jewan Nagar, 33 Earl Road, BLB Faridabad-121004 2. Rana Pratap Gupta Ho. No. 514, Jewan Nagar, 33 Feet Road, BLB Faridabad-121004 Guarantor: Kuldeep Rathi H. No. 711, Samaypur Road, Rajiv Colony, Ballabgarh, Faridabad-121005	(I) All Part & Parcel of Residential House admeasuring 27 sq. yds. forming part of Property No. 514 comprising Khasra. No 52/14(8-0). 16/2(4-15),17(6-19) situated at Jeewan Nagar Part II, near B.B.N. Vidhyalay, 33 ft Road, Mauza Gaunchi, Sub Tehsil Gaunchi, Tehsil Ballabhgarh, District Faridabad owned by Sh. Rana Pratap. Bounded by: North: Road 30 Feet, South: Plot No. 3 of Sarafat Ali, East: Rasta 33 feet, West: Property of Dalip. (II) All Part & Parcel of the shop measuring 16 sq. yds. forming part of Property No 514 comprising Khasra no. 52/14(8-0), 16/2(4-15),17(6-19) situated at Jeevan Nagar Part II, Near B.B.N Vidhyalay, 33 ft Road, Mauza Gaunchi, Sub Tehsil Gaunchi, Tehsil Ballabhgarh, District Fandabad owned by Smt. Savita Gupta. Property bounded as North: Road 30 feet, South: Plot No. 3 of Sarafat Ali, East: Rasta 33 Feet, West: Property of Dalip.	Rs. 18,41,628.38 (Rupees Eighteen lakh fourty one thousand six hundred twenty eight and paisa thirty eight only) along with future cost, interest and expenses etc thereon.	10,10,2019

Date: 03.11.2019 Place: Faridabad Authorised Officer, Syndicate Bank